
FOR SALE OR 
GROUND LEASE
KATE’S PASTURE
9914  WEST  QUINCY  AVENUE , 

L I TTLETON,  CO  80123

HIGHLIGHTS

ADDRESS 9914 West Quincy Avenue, 
Littleton, CO 80123

SIZE ± 9,500 SF (1.32 acres) 

ZONING

Proposed/permitted uses 
include: Fast Food, Day 
Care,
Restaurant, Retail, and 
Medical/Dental

One Broadway Suite A300
Denver, CO 80203
T: 303.962.9555
www.PinnacleREA.com

PAD SITE AVAILABLE WITH 
EXCELLENT VISIBILITY FROM 

THE INTERSECTION OF QUINCY 
AVENUE AND KIPLING STREET

1.32 ACRES 
TOTAL

OPPORTUNITY TO 
DEVELOP TWO FREE 
STANDING SINGLE 

TENANT PADS.

DRIVE THRU 
ALREADY 

APPROVED 
BY THE CITY

SITE



LOCATION MAP

DEMOGRAPHICS
1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 EST. POPULATION 9,871 101,576 224,364

2029 PROJECTED POPULATION 9,599 99,445 219,975

2024 EST. DAYTIME POPULATION 8,922 57,956 137,976

2024 EST. AVG HH INCOME $143,910 $155,794 $146,880

2024 EST. HOUSEHOLDS 4,252 40,603 93,425

2024 EST. BUSINESSES 724 4,452 10,574

TRAFFIC
Vehicles / Day

KIPLING STREET 33,704

QUINCY AVENUE 12,830

SITE

2
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EX. SAN. SEWER
MANHOLE

LOT 10, BLOCK 1
KATE'S PASTURE

SUBDIVISION
TRACT 1, BLOCK 1
KATE'S PASTURE

SUBDIVISION

PROPOSED BUILDING
2,000 SF

PROP. INLET

PROP. INLET

PROP. PRIVATE 2'
SIDEWALK CHASE

EX. STREET
LIGHT (TYP.)

PROPOSED TRASH
ENCLOSURE

EX. FIRE HYDRANT

PROP. 5.0'
SIDEWALK

10.0' UTILITY EASEMENT
REC. NO. 2015021072

CURB RAMP (TYP.)

CURB RAMP (TYP.)

PROP. DOMESTIC
WATER METER

RIGHT-IN/RIGHT-OUT ACCESS
SERVING LOT 1, BLOCK 2,
FROM WEST QUINCY AVE. PER
REC NO. 2015021072

LOT 9, BLOCK 1
KATE'S PASTURE

SUBDIVISION

CURB RAMP
(TYP.)

EX. FIRE HYDRANT

10.0' UTILITY EASEMENT
REC. NO. 2015021072

20.0' DRAINAGE
EASEMENT

REC. NO. __________

EXISTING
5.0'

SIDEWALK

4.5' EXISTING
SIDEWALK

PROPOSED STRIPING

8.0' SIDEWALK
(TYP.)

5.0' SIDEWALK (TYP.)

25.0'

54.6'

220.4'

122.0'

EX. FENCE (TYP.)

57.3'

37.9'

18.0'

9.0'

13.0'

9.0' (TYP.)

18.0' (TYP.)

9.0'

25.0'

26.7'

26.8'

VAN ACCESSIBLE
PARKING WITH SIGN

SEE SHEET 3
PROPOSED
CROSSWALK
STRIPING
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PROPOSED "FIRE LANE -
NO PARKING" SIGN BOTH

DIRECTIONS (TYP.)
SEE SHEET 3

SIGHT TRIANGLE
610' LEG

SIGHT TRIANGLE
530' LEG

PROPERTY LINE

63
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18.0' (TYP.)9.0' (TYP.)

24.0'24.0'

SAWCUT (TYP.)

EXISTING 8.0'
SIDEWALK

PROPOSED ORDER
& MENU BOARDS

PROPOSED "FIRE LANE -
NO PARKING" SIGN BOTH

DIRECTIONS (TYP.)
SEE SHEET 3

ACCESSIBLE
ROUTE

24.0' (TYP.)

EX. FENCE (TYP.)

UTILITY, DRAINAGE
AND EMERGENCY

ACCESS EASEMENT
REC. NO. __________

12.0'

10.0'

10.0'

2.0' R.O.W. DEDICATION
REC. NO. F1850390

R.O.W. DEDICATION
REC. NO. F1850390

14.0'UTILITY EASEMENT & SIDEWALK,
SIGN AND STREET MAINTENANCE
EASEMENT (REC. NO. F1850390)

PROPOSED MENU
BOARDS

BIKE RACK

216.8'

CURB & GUTTER (TYP.)

PROP. RETAINING
WALL

PROPOSED
CROSSWALK
STRIPING

CURB RAMP (TYP.)

CURB RAMP (TYP.)

5.0' SIDEWALK

PROP. 490 SF PATIO

15.0'

R30.0'

R30.0'

PROP. LIGHT POLE
(TYP.)

PROP. STOP SIGN

12.3'
39.2'

25.6'

4.9'

9.6'

12.5'

21.5' PARKING SETBACK (20' MIN)

20.1' PARKING SETBACK (20' MIN)

41.6'

10.2'

4.9'

5.5'

21.7'

PRIVATE STREET
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16.0'

R20.0'

PROP.
RETAINING WALL

EXISTING RELOCATED
LIGHT POLE

22.4'

9.0'

18.0'

TOTAL FIRE FLOW REQUIRED FOR THIS SITE IS  1,500 GPM MINIMUM @
20 PSI RESIDUAL PRESSURE.

THIS FLOW MUST BE PROVIDED FROM A MINIMUM OF 1 FIRE HYDRANT.
EACH FIRE HYDRANT MUST SUPPLY 1500 GPM MINIMUM @ 20 PSI
RESIDUAL PRESSURE AT THE HYDRANT OUTLET TO BE ACCEPTED.

CODE USED FOR ANALYSIS: 2018 IFC WITH 2019 AMENDMENTS
OCCUPANCY GROUP(S): A-2
CONSTRUCTION TYPE(S): V-B
FIRE FLOW CALCULATION AREA: 2,000 SF
THIS BUILDING IS NOT PROTECTED WITH AN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER
SYSTEM.

LEGEND:
PROPERTY LINE

ADA ACCESSIBLE ROUTE

PROPOSED BUILDING

EXISTING BUILDING

PROPOSED EASEMENT

EXISTING EASEMENT

PROPOSED CURB & GUTTER

EXISTING CURB & GUTTER

PROPOSED SAWCUT

PROPOSED ASPHALT

PROPOSED CONCRETE SIDEWALK

PROPOSED LIGHT POLE

EXISTING LIGHT POLE

PROPOSED SIGN

EXISTING SIGN

NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS TO CURBS ARE TO FLOWLINE

UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.
2. S. KIPLING STREET, ADJACENT TO THE SITE, IS

CITY OF LAKEWOOD RIGHT-OF-WAY. APPROVAL
FOR THIS ACCESS NEEDS TO COME FROM THE
CITY OF LAKEWOOD.

3. WEST QUINCY AVENUE RIGHT-OF-WAY,
ADJACENT TO THE SITE AND CLOSEST TO THE
INTERSECTION OF S. KIPLING STREET BELONGS
TO THE CITY OF LAKEWOOD. RIGHT-OF-WAY
FURTHER TO THE EAST BELONGS TO JEFFERSON
COUNTY.

4. NO KNOWN HAZARDOUS AREAS EXIST ON THE
SITE.

5. THE QUINCY LAKE UNDERGROUND DRAIN
SYSTEM DOES NOT EXIST ON SITE (REC. NO.
F1850392)

0

SCALE: 1" = 

10 20 40

20'

N

DRAWN: SCALE:

SHEET NO.:

SHEET NAME:

DATE: PROJECT NO.:

STATUS:

STORE NO.:

22009

AS NOTED

REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION

FOR  PLANNING

1/18/2023

COPYRIGHT © 2022:

FIELD VERIFICATION:

Zebra PROJECTS, INC. shall retain all common law,
statutory and all other reserved rights.  Neither the
documents nor the information herein is to be reproduced,
distributed, disclosed or otherwise without the written
consent of Zebra PROJECTS, INC.

The Contractor shall verify all f igured dimensions and
conditions at the project site and notify Zebra PROJECTS,
INC. of any dimensional errors, omissions or discrepancies
b e f o r e  b e g i n n i n g  o r  f a b r i c a t i n g  a n y  w o r k .
Do not scale these drawings.

Z E B R A  P R O J E C T S ,  I N C .
14614  N  KIERLAND BLVD.,  SUITE N300
SCOTTSDALE,   ARIZONA    85254
PHONE:  480.912.1169       www.zbr.co.uk

WBP

KATE'S PASTURE SUBDIVISION ADJUSTMENT 1, LOT 1A
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN - KIPLING & QUINCY RETAIL

9914 W. QUINCY AVE.
LOCATED IN THE NW 1/4  OF SEC. 10, T5S, R69W, OF THE 6TH PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,

COUNTY OF JEFFERSON, STATE OF COLORADO

CASE NUMBER: 22-127403SD
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INVESTMENT TEAM

ELIZABETH MORGAN
Vice President

T: 303.962.9532
EMorgan@PinnacleREA.com

CODY STAMBAUGH
Vice President

T: 303.962.9530
CStambaugh@PinnacleREA.com

PAUL NORA
Advisor

T: 303.962.9575
PNora@PinnacleREA.com

KATE’S PASTURE

One Broadway Suite A300, Denver, CO 80203 | T: 303.962.9555 | www.PinnacleREA.com


